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ATTENDEE E-MAIL PHONE COMPANY
Scott Higdon scott.higdon@itt.com 703-682-4212 ITT Corporation-AES
Michael Gangl Elizabeth.Turley@itt.com 937-431-6320 ITT Corporation-AES
Bradford Speer Brad.Speer@QinetiQ-NA.com 619-725-8920 QinetiQ North America
Thomas Wood thw@LGSInnovations.com 973-437-9878 LGS Innovations
Jim Felton Jim.Felton@itt.com 703-668-6166 ITT/AET
Lynn Ailes Jim.Felton@itt.com 703-668-6166 ITT/AET
Seth Rosenblum Jim.Felton@itt.com 703-668-6166 ITT/AET
Arjan Sengers Jim.Felton@itt.com 703-668-6166 ITT/AET
Robert Winsor Jim.Felton@itt.com 703-668-6166 ITT/AET
Marc Beacken dorama@lgsinnovations.com 973-437-9831 LGS Innovations
Chuck Chalfant cchalfant@spacephotonics.com Space Photonics
Carol Andrews carol.m.andrews@saic.com SAIC
David Channell dlchannell@raytheon.com 703-284-4364 Raytheon Company
Martin Mark martin.b.mark@saic.com 410-290-2371 SAIC
Shirley Collier scollier@OPTEMAX.COM 410-442-3773 ext 13 Optemax, LLC
Tom Collier scollier@OPTEMAX.COM 410-442-3773 ext 13 Optemax, LLC

Keith Fitch scollier@OPTEMAX.COM 410-442-3773 ext 13
Lakota Technical Service, 
Inc

Gary Featheringham g.featheringham@ngc.com 703-633-8300 ext 4447
Northrop Grumman 
Information Services

Bob Smarrelli tim.eckard@3phoenix.com 919-562-5333 x120 3 Phoenix, Inc
Scott Loos sloos@bbn.com 617-873-6956 BBN Technologies

Randall Alliss randall.alliss@ngc.com 703-633-8300 x4002 Northrop Grumman-TASC

Jonathan Saint Clair jonathan.m.saintclair@boeing.com 425-965-1390
Boeing Research & 
Technology

Daniel Tauber daniel.a.tauber@lmco.com 408-473-4838 Lockheed Martin IS&GS
Mark Ptak daniel.a.tauber@lmco.com 408-473-4838 Lockheed Martin IS&GS
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Scott Bloom sbloom@islinc.com 858-410-1334
Information Systems 
Laboratories

Bill Christian wchristian@teledyne-si.com 805-373-4211
Teledyne Scientific & 
Imaging

David Abelson dabelson@aoptix.com 408-558-3304 Aoptix Technologies Inc
Michael Robinson dcwalker1@raytheon.com 508-490-3925 Raytheon Company
Lucas Bragg dcwalker1@raytheon.com 508-490-3925 Raytheon Company
Bill Miniscalco dcwalker1@raytheon.com 508-490-3925 Raytheon Company

David Honey dhoney@islinc.com 703-485-7604
Information Systems 
Laboratories

John Shanton jshanton@ipsolonresearch.com 301-639-9567 Ipsolon Research Inc
Peter Soukup jshanton@ipsolonresearch.com 301-639-9567 Ipsolon Research Inc
David Bryant david.r.bryant@boeing.com 253-657-8394 The Boeing Company
Tony Gleckler tony.gleckler@geost.com 520-575-8001 GEOST
Duane Louderback duanel@opticomp.com 775-588-4176 OptiComp Corporation

Peter Dean peter.dean@lmco.com 650-424-3586
Lockheed Martin Space 
Systems Company

Christopher Moor chris.moore@nrl.navy.mil 202-767-2699 NRL
William Rabinovich chris.moore@nrl.navy.mil 202-767-2699 NRL
Linda Thomas chris.moore@nrl.navy.mil 202-767-2699 NRL
Ray Cole chris.moore@nrl.navy.mil 202-767-2699 NRL
Nathan Smith nathan.smith@nrl.navy.mil NRL
Alex Orgren dorama@lgsinnovations.com 973-437-9831 LGS Innovations
Robert Carlson robert.carlson@baesystems.com BAE Systems
Thomas Evans robert.carlson@baesystems.com BAE Systems

Frederick Bean frederick.bean@ngc.com 260-435-4604
Northrop Grumman 
Corporation

Naresh Chand naresh.chand@baesystems.com 973-636-7408 BAE Systems
Sunil Samtani ssamtani@research.telcordia.com 732-699-3049 Telcordia Technologies
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Tom Potendyk tom.potendyk@cubic.com 571-242-2728
Cubic Defense 
Applications

Dan Hulsey dan.hulsey@boeing.com 314-234-8660 Boeing
Gregory Gratson gratson@reasearch,ge,com 202-637-4402 GE Global Research
Rick Neidlinger rick.neidlinger@qinetiq-na.com 703-413-2060 x254 QinetiQ North America
Barry Swartz barry@nova-sol.com 858-382-1569 NovaSol
John Sender barry@nova-sol.com 858-382-1569 NovaSol
Michael McKee rion.sayre@lmco.com 330-796-4599 Lockheed Martin MS2
Tom Land seth.rosenblum@itt.com 703-668-6166 ITT/AET
Andrew Hunton naresh.chand@baesystems.com 973-636-7441 BAE Systems

Tony Maryfield tom.potendyk@cubic.com 571-242-2728
Cubic Defense 
Applications

Michael Selden michael.selden@ngc.com 410-765-1212 Northrop Grumman
Fred Froehlich fred.froehlich@ngc.com 410-765-0775 Northrop Grumman

Eric Korevaar eric@thescienceartist.com 858-692-0459
Trex Enterprises 
Corporation

Christopher Rigano crigano@mitre.org 703-696-5942 MITRE Corporation

Stand By

Joe Fry jfry@photon.com 703-243-6613
Photon Research 
Associates

Raymond Sova raymond.sova@jhuapl.edu 443-778-3526 Applied Physics Lab

Janeen Cooke Janeen.Cooke@ngc.com 410-765-6150
Northrup Grumman - 
Electronic Systems

Hugh Hurt Hugh.Hurt@jhuapl.edu 240-228-7902 Applied Physics Lab


